KI1I_E

UNIVEIRSITY

EMPOWERING PROFESSIONALS

DEPARTMENT OF UROLOGY
WELCOMES YOU TO
CME & VIDEO WORKSHOP ON

ERECTILE & EJACULATORY DISORDERS

Venue- G + 1,ANUBHAV MANTAPA
KLES Dr Prabhakar Kore Hospital & MRC, Belagavi
16" JUNE 2024 (SUNDAY)
8:30AM -5 PM

Learn from the Expert:

Dr. Pramod

Krishnappa

DNB (UROLOGY),

ChM (Edinburgh), G

Fellow Andrology

(Spain) CLICK HERE
REGISTRATION IS FREE BUT

MANDATORY !!

Organized by - Department of Urology,
Jawaharlal Nehru Medical College & KLES Dr. Prabhakar Kore
Hospital, Belagavi

Dr.S. 1. Neeli Dr. R. B. Neti Dr. Vikram Prabha Dr. Vishal Kadeli

Organizing Chairman Co- Organizing Chairman Organizing Secretary Jt- Organizing Secretary

~ FOR FURTHER DETAILS CONTACT
Dr. Rakesh- 7975228328 | Dr.Dhairya—9619757058|Dr .Shivraj-7798080900


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfNNH2X4b5UO5oCL8-MT2sWhDG9NIAvymslnGs-Q2aFKe2jnA/viewform?usp=sf_link
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REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST

APPLIED ANATOMY OF PENIS &
PHYSIOLOGY OF ERECTION AND
EJACULATION

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY OF ERECTILE
DYSFUNCTION

EVALUATION OF ED
PENILE DOPPLER: WHEN & HOW?

CERTIFYING ERECTILE DYSFUNCTION- IS NPT
MANDATORY?

INAUGRATION
TEA BREAK

BASICS OF PDE5i & HOW TO PRESCRIBE
PDES5i?

INTRACAVERNOSAL INJECTION: HOW | DO
IT?

SURGICAL MANAGEMENT OF ED
(WITH VIDEO DEMONSTRATION)

INTRA-OPERATIVE & POST OPERATIVE
CHALLENGES OF PENILE PROSTHESIS
SURGERY

LUNCH BREAK
PRIAPISM- PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
MANAGEMENT OF PRIAPISM
LUTS & ED

EJACULATORY DISORDERS & MANAGEMENT

TEA BREAK

ANDROLOGY SUBSPECIALITY: CAREER &
FELLOWSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

CME & VIDEO WORKSHOP ON
ERECTILE & EJACULATORY DISORDERS

8:30-9:00 AM
9:00-9:20 AM

9:20-9:40 AM

9:40-10:10 AM
10:10-10:25 AM

10:25-10:40 AM

10:40-11:00 AM
11:00-11:15 AM

11:15-11:35 AM

11:35-11:50 AM

11:50-12:50 PM

12:50- 01:50 PM

01:50-02:30 PM
02:30-02:50 PM
02:50- 03:30 PM
03:30-03:50 PM
03:50-04:50 PM

04:50-05:00 PM
05:00-05:15 PM



