





DEPARTMENT OF UROLOGY WELCOMES YOU TO CME & VIDEO WORKSHOP ON

ERECTILE & EJACULATORY DISORDERS

Venue- G + 1,ANUBHAV MANTAPA
KLES Dr Prabhakar Kore Hospital & MRC, Belagavi
16th JUNE 2024 (SUNDAY)
8:30AM – 5 PM

Learn from the Expert:



Dr. Pramod
Krishnappa
DNB (UROLOGY),
ChM (Edinburgh),
Fellow Andrology
(Spain)



REGISTRATION IS FREE BUT MANDATORY!!

Organized by - **Department of Urology, Jawaharlal Nehru Medical College & KLES Dr. Prabhakar Kore Hospital, Belagavi**

Dr. S. I. NeeliOrganizing Chairman

Dr. R. B. NerliCo- Organizing Chairman

Dr. Vikram Prabha

Organizing Secretary

Dr. Vishal Kadeli

Jt- Organizing Secretary

FOR FURTHER DETAILS CONTACT

Dr. Rakesh- 7975228328 | Dr. Dhairya-9619757058 | Dr. Shivraj -7798080900

CME & VIDEO WORKSHOP ON ERECTILE & EJACULATORY DISORDERS

Sr. No.	TOPIC	TIME
1	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST	8:30-9:00 AM
2	APPLIED ANATOMY OF PENIS & PHYSIOLOGY OF ERECTION AND EJACULATION	9:00-9:20 AM
3	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY OF ERECTILE DYSFUNCTION	9:20-9:40 AM
4	EVALUATION OF ED	9:40-10:10 AM
5	PENILE DOPPLER: WHEN & HOW?	10:10-10:25 AM
6	CERTIFYING ERECTILE DYSFUNCTION- IS NPT MANDATORY?	10:25-10:40 AM
7	INAUGRATION	10:40-11:00 AM
8	TEA BREAK	11:00 – 11:15 AM
9	BASICS OF PDE5i & HOW TO PRESCRIBE PDE5i?	11:15-11:35 AM
10	INTRACAVERNOSAL INJECTION: HOW I DO IT?	11:35-11:50 AM
11	SURGICAL MANAGEMENT OF ED (WITH VIDEO DEMONSTRATION)	11:50-12:50 PM
12	INTRA-OPERATIVE & POST OPERATIVE CHALLENGES OF PENILE PROSTHESIS SURGERY	12:50- 01:50 PM
13	LUNCH BREAK	01:50-02:30 PM
14	PRIAPISM- PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	02:30-02:50 PM
15	MANAGEMENT OF PRIAPISM	02:50- 03:30 PM
16	LUTS & ED	03:30-03:50 PM
17	EJACULATORY DISORDERS & MANAGEMENT	03:50-04:50 PM
18	TEA BREAK	04:50-05:00 PM
19	ANDROLOGY SUBSPECIALITY: CAREER & FELLOWSHIP OPPORTUNITIES	05:00-05:15 PM